Rocky Mountain FC B03

alt names used: Venues played:
, MT ROCKY MOUNTAIN FC RMFC 2003 BOYS (M 2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Silver Group U1
BO3 total strength=1323 Rocky Mountain FC 2017 Portland Winter Showcase U15

attack=8.7 defense=4.3

Rocky Mountain FC B03
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected

0 < -
]
8
<
T o~ o <
k3]
T e 8 ----------------------------------------- B e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
@
a o A A
" jag
S — B e - R —
t o
= ! (o
]
2
< ¥+

—— Attack —— Defense
T

5
<

© _| Below 0 indicates poorer than expected
T T T

g
=

Apr —
Jun
Jul
Aug —
Sep —
Oct
Nov —
Dec —
2018
Feb —
Mar
May —



defense variance

attack and defense variance (black dot) attack and defense rating

relative to other teams relative to others at age
and top 10 in region and all opponents in last 13 months
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average number of goals per game relative to expected average number of goals per game relative to expected



date
2018-01-15
2018-01-14
2018-01-13
2018-01-13
2017-07-17
2017-07-16
2017-07-15
2017-07-14

home

FC Portland White BO3
Rocky Mountain FC B03
Rocky Mountain FC B03

Crossfire Oregon Green Il BO3

Washington East SC B03

Kent United Green BO3
Spokane Sounders B B03

Rocky Mountain FC B03

5

away
Rocky Mountain FC B03
HSC Bayern Blue B03
RVSC Timbers Red BO3
Rocky Mountain FC B03
Rocky Mountain FC B03
Rocky Mountain FC B03
Rocky Mountain FC B03

PacNW White BO3

N O

venue

2017 Portland Winter Showcase U15

2017 Portland Winter Showcase U15

2017 Portland Winter Showcase U15

2017 Portland Winter Showcase U15
2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Silver Gro
2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Silver Gro
2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Silver Gro
2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Silver Gro

pred.home
2.27
2.76
1.77
1.63
2.07
2.28
0.52
2.47

pred.away
1.18
1.06
1.89
2.21
1.10
1.15
3.36
1.29



